WESTELL .COM
Page 1 of 2
Product Highlights
•	 Polarity insensitive circuitry supports both positive and
negative 24Vdc/48Vdc
•	 Dual input/dual bus provides quad inputs (A1, A2, B1,
B2) up to 140A/input
•	 Each bus is electrically isolated, and each input has a

Key Applications
•	 Wireless to edge backhaul
•	 DC Servers and Routers
•	 Optical Network Transport
•	 Small through Medium CO/MTSO
NPTPA200Q4-ST
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Circuit Breaker Panel:
NPTPA200Q4-ST Quad input TPA fuse panel, dual input/
dual bus, 140A/input, Four 50A TPA
outputs/input, vertically oriented lug
inputs and outputs, 19/23” rack mount,
1RU
TPA Fuses:
FF-TPA50 50A
FF-TPA40 40A
FF-TPA30 30A
FF-TPA25 25A
FF-TPA20 20A
General Information
Westell’s NPTPA400D8 platform has evolved to
provide the industry’s first high ampacity and high
density quad input TPA fuse panel. The NPTPA200Q4-